Atviras Lietuvos plaukimo ¢empionatas
Kaunas, 26- - 28-5-2016

Event 11 Women, 400m Medley Open
2016-05-26 Results
LR rek 5:04.85 Vikté LABANAUSKAITE PAN ZEM Kaunas 2014-06-26
LC rek 4:59.61 Noa SAAR ISR Kaunas 2015-07-09
Laiko normatyvas : 6:21.00
Points: FINA 2016
Rank YB Time Pts
1. leva JACEVICIUTE 01 Alytaus SRC 5:03.52 691
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:50.04 40.17 250m: 3:11.57 42.39 350m: 4:30.43 35.37
100m: 1:09.87 38.03 200m: 2:29.18 39.14 300m: 3:55.06 43.49 400m: 5:03.52 33.09
2. Vikte LABANAUSKAITE 97  Panevezio Zemyna 5:13.07 630
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:55.00 42.29 250m: 3:17.29 42.04 350m: 4:37.69 37.54
100m: 1:12.71 40.46 200m: 2:35.25 40.25 300m: 4:00.15 42.86 400m: 5:13.07 35.38
3. Agne SORAKAITE 98 Utenos DSC 5:1421 623
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:52.44 41.37 250m: 3:16.94 43.57 350m: 4:38.73 37.12
100m: 1:11.07 38.61 200m: 2:33.37 40.93 300m: 4:01.61 44.67 400m: 5:14.21 35.48
4. Kotryna TETEREVKOVA 02  Vilniaus MSC 5:23.42 571
50m:; 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:59.48 43.53 250m: 3:23.89 42.35 350m:  4:46.17 39.18
100m: 1:15.95 40.51 200m: 2:41.54 42.06 300m: 4:06.99 43.10 400m: 5:23.42 37.25
5. Saule LAURIKENAITE 01  Vilniaus MSC 5:25.75 559
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:55.04 40.92 250m: 3:23.72 47.56 350m: 4:49.04 37.67
100m: 1:14.12 39.83 200m: 2:36.16 41.12 300m: 4:11.37 47.65 400m: 5:25.75 36.71
6. Kristina JAKOVLEVA 02 Panevezio Zemyna-SG 5:28.62 545
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:57.74 42.28 250m: 3:26.51 46.83 350m: 4:51.55 38.25
100m: 1:15.46 40.30 200m: 2:39.68 41.94 300m: 4:13.30 46.79 400m: 5:28.62 37.07
7. Kamile KUCAITE 02 Panevezio Zemyna 5:30.22 537
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:57.69 40.63 250m: 3:25.07 46.59 350m: 4:52.37 39.30
100m: 1:17.06 42.05 200m: 2:38.48 40.79 300m: 4:13.07 48.00 400m: 5:30.22 37.85
8. Erika DAVNIUKAITE 00 Utenos DSC 6:02.95 404
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:13.84 48.55 250m: 3:51.89 50.93 350m: 5:24.38 42.14
100m: 1:25.29 46.53 200m: 3:00.96 47.12 300m: 4:42.24 50.35 400m: 6:02.95 38.57
9. Marija RAPSEVICIUTE 03  Vilniaus MSC 6:05.91 394
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:15.51 49.32 250m: 3:51.39 48.54 350m: 5:25.00 44,91
100m: 1:26.19 47.62 200m: 3:02.85 47.34 300m: 4:40.09 48.70 400m: 6:05.91 40.91
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